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IH35S5iEftTO GETTING MARRIED? We have the
right musicians to make your day
extra special. Baroque to Jazz, solos
and ensembles. MUSICA ARTIST
MANAGEMENT. 929-247-

COME TO UNC Cheerleading tryouts! ',

April 15 and 16, Open gyminfo, ses-

sion. 6-- 8 p.m. Fetzer Gymnastics
Room. Tryouts April 19. 6 p.m.,
Fetzer Gymnastics room. Come
dressed to practice.

SUMMER SUBLEASERS NEEDED:
Awesome rooms available in modern
house near campus. All appliances.
Lots of parking. Pool down the street.
Student neighborhood. Call Maria.
942-512-

SUMMER RETREAT. Beau-
tiful, new 1BR 1BA condo
in excellent location. Privacy,
deck, parking, energy effi-

cient. Tennis, swimming and
clubhouse available. Call
544-984-

NEED A PLACE TO LIVE THIS SUM-
MER? Two bedrooms available in air-

port road duplex. Washerdryer, on
busline. Prefer $180
(maybe less) utilities. 9330714.

ROOMMATE NEEDED
To share 2BR2BA Shadowood
apartment for Fall '91. Own room,
WD, DW very nice! $260 12
utilities. Call Rob at 933-745-

Thru April 15
222 New Carroll Hall

Wednesdays 3:30-5:0- 0

April 1 & 8 5:00-7:0- 0

Sponsored by MACS A

NICE 2BR1BA duplex.
Spacious eat in kitchen with
stove, refrigerator, and dish-
washer. New carpet through-
out, washerdryer connec-
tions, porch, and deck.
Beautiful wooded lot. 1 unit
available on outskirts of
town and two units coming
available on busline near
shopping center. Rent $420.
Call CMB Property Man-
agement at 933-689-

GOOD LUCK TO OUR PHI
SIGMA PI PLEDGES: D.
Short, BUI, Laura, Courtney,
Elizabeth, Jennifer, Rob,
Shannon K., Thuan,
Shannon M., Nannette,
Mona, Bonnie, Andras, and
Frlgga.

Services
ROOMMATES, need your own place?
Sublease 2BR apt. with pool, 2 miles
from campus on busline. Available
May-Jul- y option to renew lease.
$372mo. Call 932-537-

Word Processing

HATE TYPING? Let me do it. Call
967-058- 3 for fast, professional ser-
vice on Macintosh PC. MA in English,
familiarity with MLA styles. Ask for
Cindy.

TYPING NEED YOUR PAPER OR
RESUME TYPED NOW? Accurate and
fast. Guaranteed six-ho- turnaround
between 8:30am and 11pm, Monday

Sunday. Bring in this ad and
receive $2 off. CALL 24 HOURS:
942-003-

FOUND: One faux pair earrings with
2 crescents. In front of Morrison
Saturday, 323. Call John, 933-722-

FOUND: RED SPANISH LITERATURE
BOOK. Found outside Lenoir Hall
Tuesday night. Call 933-600-

FOUND: WATCH IN TOY LOUNGE.
Tues afternoon, March 26. Meryl. PO
Box 93. Chapel Hill NC, 27514.

FOUND: GOLD NECKLACE with charm
on Connor Beach on Saturday.,
March 23. Call Scott. 933-626-

LOST: Akubra hat on 319 at
Spanky's. Generous reward. Sean,
544-022- 3.

LOST: Set of keys between Carroll
Hall and Davis Library. Says
'Stephanie on the keychain. Call
968-796- 0 if found.

LOST: HewlettPackard 32S brown
caculator and case. Can't afford
replacement but can afford REWARD
if returned. Last seen at Breuggers

Call Sam 933-342-

SUBLET 2BR APT. at Old Well May
July. $375mo. On C & J buslines.
932-977-

2 BEDROOM 2 BATH APARTMENT for
rent. Available mid May. 2 miles from
UNC campus, on busline, nice and
quiet! $500 mo. Call 932-996-

CLOSE. This summer roll out of bed
and walk to class from our North
Street house with AC. WD. Please
call Beth, 933-5319- ; Laura.

HOBBES, I can't BELIEVE
you told Susie I'd take her
to the Clef Hanger concert
on Friday, April 12 I don't
care If I DID superglue your
tall to your nose while you
were sleeping. This obvious-
ly means war. Your
Calvin.

ROOMMATE NEEDED MAY 15. Own
large bedroom, own bath, WD, large
porch, great location. $287.50
12 utilities. Call Jennifer at 968-017- 5.

ROOMMATE WANTED to share 3BR.
2BA apt. for summer. Only
$175mo. plus 13 utilities. All fur-

nished except own room. Paula at
967-907- leave message.

LOOKING FOR NONSMOKER (female
preferred) for roommate summer and
fall. No apt. yet, looking at Royal
Park. I have some furniture.
$192.50mo. Call Mandy, 933-033-

2 OR 3 ROOMMATES NEEDED for
summer andor Fall Spring.
Townhouse Apts. Close to campus.
Low rent, utilities, mostly furnished.
Ashley, 933-783- 0.

PERFECT FOR SUMMER! Sublet our
2BR Estes Park apt. available
from mid-Ma- y through July 31.
$372mo., on the N busline. Call
942-693-

ABORTION - To 20 weeks. Private &

confidential GYN facility wSat &
weekday appts avail. Pain medication
given. Free pregnancy tests. 942-082-

PREGNANT? NEED HELP? Free preg-

nancy testing & counseling. All ser-
vices confidential. Call PSS. 942-731-

Sat. appointments available.

COLLEGE FUNDING
Money for college guaranteed!
Scholarships. Loans. Career planning.
College matching. On-lin- e customer
service regardless of credit or
income. We can get you money! For
more information, send d

stamped envelope to
Educational Financial Aid Service.
1377 K St. Northwest, Suite 718.
Washington DC 20005.

Resumes, cover letters,
applications, term papers.
Scientific, medical, foreign
language expertise. Laser
printing. 24-h-r. turnaround.
Free pickup & delivery. Call

967-378- 6.

ROOM FOR RENT May 10 in
house near compus, Franklin St.
AC, ditchen, laundry, parking, fire-
place. $275month. Call Russ, 933-373-

Leave message. Services
WORD PROCESSING BY professional
writer editor, for manuscripts, terms
papers, theses, resumes. Additional
editorial services available. Call

NOTARY PUBLIC
$1 per signature. On campus, by
appt only. Call Leslie 962-037-

Health Health

Roommates Wanted

IN SEARCH OF:
ROOMMATE. Prefer female grad or
professional to share a large

1BA apartment 5 minutes
from NCMH. $230month, available
MayJune. Call 933-7556- .

ROOMMATE NEEDED

at Estes Park for 2nd summer ses-
sion andor next year. Own bedroom,
really cheap. Call Lisa, 932-168-

WANTED: 2 OPEN-MINDE- undergrad
(female preferred) to

share 3 bedroom apartment with 2
others for summer. Also, one needed
to continue through school year. 968-395-

SUMMER SCHOOL? Needed female
roommate. Furnished (including
room) 2BR, 2BA Mill Creek
Townhouse with washer dryer, pool,
tennis for summer. $225mo. 14
utilities. Call 967-652-

FEMALE G roommates
wanted. Beg. May 15, 6BR5BA
duplex, WD, $225mo share utiliti-

es-Call 933-894-

WANTED: Two roommates to share
2BR Mjll Creek Apt. from May until
August. Females preferred. Incredible
low rate: $170mo. Call 933-845- 0

or 933-165- 4 for details.

FEMALE WANTED for Fall '91 Spring
'92. Own room, fully furnished, AT
line (Airport Road). $165.00month,
12 utilities. Call Melody, 932-906-

No smokingalcohol on premises.

MILLCREEK
Get your room for next year now!
Nine-mont- h or twelve-mont- h lease
beginning Aug. 15. Fully furnished,
washer dryer, pool, tennis, deck and
much more. Call Tracey, 967-527- 4,

or Jack, 850-226- 1 and leave a mes-
sage.

SUMMER ROOMMATE NEEDED to
share 2BR apartment. $142mo
plus utilities. Bike to campus, AC,
pool, whirlpool, tanning bed. Call
Mike, 932-592- 3 and leave message.

HOUSEMATE; OWN ROOM, large and
furnished. Walk or to campus.
No cars or pets. Kitchen, laundry,
AC. $210mo $40 utilities.
Available May 16. 929-893-

Tutoring

NEED ROOMMATE TO SHARE 2 BED-

ROOM 1 bath apartment in
Kingswood. $199 month plus 12
utilities. Call Bobby Waters, 932-953- 7

or 493-141- 7.

ROOMMATE(S) wante for Fall '91.
Two bedroom Carolina Apartments.
$135 13 utilities. Call Mary,

MASSAGE I NEED A TUTOR FOR STAT 23. Call
933-176-

Money
Profiles

Money Magazine
reporter seeks

undergraduates who are
making sacrifices to pay

for college.
Are you working hard at

a job (or two)?
NXill you be heavily in

debt when
you graduate7

Have you started a busi-

ness to help pay the bills?

If you want to be pro-

filed, call Andy Feinberg
today at 212496-120- 2.

Call collect.

Rooms Available

SUMMER SUBLET 1BR wbath. fully
furnished, clubhouse wpool, tennis,
and racketball. Great for summer.
Call 967-797-

SUMMER SUBLET spacious 1BR apt.
Fully furnished. Pool and tennis court
available. On bus line available May
10. $420 932-540- 4

RENT MY ROOM, $21312 utilities,
or entire apt., $397, for summer
woption of monthly lease after
August Approx. 7 blocks to campus,
Anderson. 933-969-

NEED A SUMMER PLACE? Sublet my
1BR University Lake apt. this sum-
mer. Access to C & J buslines. Rent

very negotiable. Can 967-051- 9

NEED A PLACE TO STAY THIS SUM-
MER? We have AC rooms for rent.
Convenient location to campus.
Access to pool, weight room. Sound
great? Call Ben from the Sig Ep
house at 967-394- 5 for more info.

MILL CREEK: Summer sublease; May
August. One room (one or two

people). Furnished, washer dryer,
dishwasher, convenient walk to cam-
pus. Barbra or Jennifer; 933-504-

ABSOLUTELY THE BEST SUMMER
SUBLETI Two blocks from campus,
newly remodeled kitchen, bath. Huge
bedroom. $225mo. Call Mike at
932-979- Available 51O810.

SUMMER
SUBLET. 2BR. 2BA. large den and
kitchen. Pool, busline, 10 minutes to
campus by bike. Only $350. Call
932-564-

SUMMER SUBLET. 1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT. Quiet peaceful area.
Walking distance to campus.
Available both summer sessions,
rent negotiable. Call Kate. at
967-940-

SUMMER SUBLET
NEED PLACE THIS SUMMER FOR
BOTH SUMMER SESSIONS? Have
your own room at Kingswood apart-
ments. $189 a month plus 12 util-

ities. Available 520 through
Call Mark at 932-588- 5 after 5pm.

Personals
Rides & Riders

HEY!!
Didn't I see you on Franklin Street
after the Temple game? Come by
Sadlack's and see if you are on the
wall! GO HEELS!!

NOW HAVING MONO
CAN PAY OFF!

MAKE $50 RIGHT NOW! Sera-Te- c

Biologicals, 942-025-

Puzzled About
Good Health?

Find the Solution
at the

TGIF
HEALTH FAIR
Thursday, April 1 1

10am-2p-m

Pit and Great Hall
by:

Wellness Resource Center
Carolina Dining Services

Join usfor one or
both of thefollowing

programs
7:30-9:00p- m

Tuesday, April 9
Legs 8c Feet

Tuesday, April 16
Hands 8c Arms

Class limit: 12

Register Today!
Call 966-658- 6

Alexis Pezzullo, C.M.T.

HELP! I NEED a ride to the MAS-
TERS. If you're heading to GEORGIA
on April 11 or 12. please call Katie
at 933-610- I'll pay for gas and
meals.

RIDE NEEDED to WASHINGTON DC.
Prefer to leave Friday, return Sunday.
Will share driving, expenses. Will sup-

ply food. Please call Adrian, 929-923- 8,

leave message.
SUBLET A FURNISHED APARTMENT

at Kensington Trace, May through
July. Free bus pass to campus, 1--4

people, low utilities, swimming pool.
AC. 967-445-

Vacation RentalsSUMMER SUBLET: 208
McCauley St. 2 bedrooms
available each with own
bath. Very convenient to
campus! Call soon! Ask for
Allen; 932-374-

UNCrCH Wellness Improvement
TENANTS NEEDED: Take over lease
of 2BR. 1 12BA at Carolina Apts. at
less than current signing rate.
$415mo. plus utilities. Rick or Todd;
942-051-

BEACH FUN. HOUSE PARTIES ONLY.

Ocean Blvd., North Myrtle Beach,
SC. Call Janice, 3.

Wellness Resource Center for State Employees Committee

Oscars, Walters help ABC lead ratingsCalvin and Hobbes
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while CBS and Dan Rather received a
9.1.

Lost in the clouds was the return of
ABC's "Twin Peaks" after a 1 -- month
hiatus. The show finished in 76th place
with a 6.2 rating.

Here are the top 10 shows, their
network and rating: "63rd Annual
Academy Awards," ABC, 28.4;
"Cheers," NBC, 20.6; "60 Minutes,"
CBS, 19.3; "Barbara Walters Special,"
ABC, 18.5; "Roseanne," ABC, 18.1;
"Coach," ABC, 16.9; "Unsolved Mys-
teries," NBC, 16.8; "A Different
World," NBC, 1 6.6; "L.A. Law," NBC,
16.6; and "Family Matters," ABC, 16.5.

Two weeks earlier, Walter's inter-
view with Desert Storm commander
Gen. H. Norman Schwarzkopf helped
ABC top NBC in the weekly ratings
race.

ABC had a 13.5 rating for the week
with five shows intheTop 10, including
the Oscar telecast, the Walters' special,
"Roseanne" at No. 5, "Coach" at No. 6,
and a repeat of "Family Matters" at No.
10.

NBC, with "Cheers," "Unsolved
Mysteries," "A Different World" and
"L.A. Law" in the Top 10, had an 1 1.9
rating for the week, followed by CBS
with 11.4.

Each ratings point represents 93 1 ,000
households.

ABC and Peter Jennings also led the
network news with a 10.7.
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